
2025 HVL Girls Conference Championship  May 10, 2025,  Byron, MN 
 
Team Scores: 
1. Byron 242 
2. Pine Island 203.5 
3. Stewartville 163 
4. Lake City 82 
5. Cannon Falls 75.5 
6. Kasson-Mantorville 69 
7. Rochester Lourdes 51 
8. Zumbrota-Mazeppa 21 
 
Girls Varsity 100 Meters Finals 
======================== 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# Wind 
======================== 
 1 Reighley Sorum 12 Pine Island 13.35a  
 2 Ella Shedivy 12 Rochester Lourdes 13.57a  
 3 McKinley Sorum 10 Pine Island 13.67a  
 4 Lyndee Northrop 12 Pine Island 13.73a  
 5 Ruby Rowland 10 Byron 13.79a  
 6 Autumn Reese 11 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 13.81a  
 7 Olivia O'Brien 8 Byron 13.81a  
 8 Jayda Ramaker 12 Stewartville 13.88a  
 9 Brystol Schmidt 9 Stewartville 13.95a  
 10 Sydney Knudson 10 Kasson-Mantorville 13.95a  
 11 Madi Jeppesen 10 Cannon Falls 14.05a  
 12 Taya Threinen 9 Kasson-Mantorville 14.09a  
 13 Josie Finley 9 Kasson-Mantorville 14.14a  
 14 Rosella Holscher 7 Lake City 14.46a  
 15 Gretchen Howes 11 Stewartville 14.52a  
 16 Isabella Lane 8 Lake City 14.56a  
 17 Irelyn Hazelton 7 Lake City 14.78a  
 18 Ella Aakerlind 12 Cannon Falls 14.86a  
 19 Arianna Holycross 11 Rochester Lourdes 15.18a  
 20 Miranda Mandelkow 10 Cannon Falls 15.26a  
 21 Elliana Peterson 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 16.55a  
 22 Ruby Olson 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 17.03a  
 23 Lilah Kurke 10 Byron 18.53a  
 Kaitlyn Nestler 10 Rochester Lourdes DNS  
 
Girls Varsity 200 Meters Finals 
======================== 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# Wind 
======================== 
 1 Avery Nelson 8 Stewartville 26.50a  
 2 Lilah Kurke 10 Byron 27.45a  
 3 Reighley Sorum 12 Pine Island 27.88a  
 4 Anna Shedivy 12 Rochester Lourdes 28.00a  
 5 Mikayla Scharpen 11 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 28.13a  
 6 Karlynn Gustafson 12 Kasson-Mantorville 28.15a  
 7 Raegan Kelm 8 Byron 28.16a  
 8 Hannah Raffals 8 Rochester Lourdes 28.57a  
 9 Olivia O'Brien 8 Byron 28.59a  
 10 River Weissgerber 11 Pine Island 28.60a  
 11 Josie Finley 9 Kasson-Mantorville 28.61a  
 12 Madi Jeppesen 10 Cannon Falls 28.76a  
 13 Kaydyn Strum 11 Stewartville 28.90a  
 14 Olivia Wiggins 11 Pine Island 30.01a  
 15 Alivia Schandorff 10 Stewartville 30.66a  
 16 Rosella Holscher 7 Lake City 30.79a  
 17 Arianna Holycross 11 Rochester Lourdes 31.11a  
 18 Leah Harteneck 9 Lake City 31.82a  
 19 Luana Hyla 12 Cannon Falls 33.36a  

 20 Ane Imaz Romo 11 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 33.36a  
 21 Eden Boe 9 Lake City 34.88a  
 22 Olivia Stingley 9 Cannon Falls 34.89a  
 23 Shannon Donohue 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 35.39a  
 Delaney Awe 12 Kasson-Mantorville DNS  
 
Girls Varsity 400 Meters Finals 
======================== 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# Wind 
======================== 
 1 Madelaine Gore 10 Kasson-Mantorville 1:01.11a  
 2 Lilah Kurke 10 Byron 1:01.54a  
 3 Madison Ohm 11 Byron 1:01.87a  
 4 Luella Jeche 11 Stewartville 1:01.89a  
 5 River Weissgerber 11 Pine Island 1:03.44a  
 6 Elena Kabat 12 Pine Island 1:03.49a  
 7 Taimani Evjen 10 Byron 1:05.93a  
 8 Addy Boraas 8 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 1:06.52a  
 9 Adyn Spreiter 10 Kasson-Mantorville 1:06.89a  
 10 Ava Threinen 12 Kasson-Mantorville 1:07.06a  
 11 Eva Howes 11 Stewartville 1:07.10a  
 12 Addie Myran 10 Pine Island 1:08.26a  
 13 Alaina Wollbrink 11 Rochester Lourdes 1:09.40a  
 14 Alana Monosmith 9 Rochester Lourdes 1:10.34a  
 15 Lola Winchell 7 Cannon Falls 1:10.64a  
 16 Mya Sheller 10 Cannon Falls 1:10.98a  
 17 Claire Bunne 10 Stewartville 1:11.83a  
 18 Aarione Johnson 11 Rochester Lourdes 1:11.88a  
 19 Amelia Fick 9 Cannon Falls 1:15.80a  
 
Girls Varsity 800 Meters Finals 
======================== 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# Wind 
======================== 
 1 Peyton Meincke 12 Lake City 2:20.82a  
 2 Anna Peikert 12 Rochester Lourdes 2:23.94a  
 3 Olivia Yotter 10 Lake City 2:25.81a  
 4 Isabella Boyum 7 Cannon Falls 2:28.48a  
 5 Taylor Matter 12 Byron 2:31.64a  
 6 Blake Johnson 8 Cannon Falls 2:32.12a  
 7 Audrie Simpson 12 Pine Island 2:35.32a  
 8 Selah Skaran 9 Stewartville 2:35.91a  
 9 Ruby Flies 11 Rochester Lourdes 2:36.75a  
 10 Dorothy Halder 10 Lake City 2:36.77a  
 11 Madelyn Raths 9 Byron 2:40.54a  
 12 Adeline Walterman 10 Stewartville 2:42.31a  
 13 Kiley Moen 9 Kasson-Mantorville 2:42.96a  
 14 Abigail Langseth 11 Stewartville 2:45.29a  
 15 Delia Alberts 10 Kasson-Mantorville 2:45.83a  
 16 Adalyn Johnson 10 Pine Island 2:46.93a  
 17 Bryn Spreiter 10 Kasson-Mantorville 2:47.51a  
 18 Vanessa Brooks 9 Rochester Lourdes 2:47.88a  
 19 Cambria Daley 10 Byron 2:53.63a  
 20 Miley Hoffarth 11 Pine Island 3:03.99a  
 21 Courtney Andring 11 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 3:06.87a  
 22 Maddie Donohue 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 3:09.95a  
 Rebekah Gore 9 Cannon Falls DNS  
 
 
 
 
 



Girls Varsity 1600 Meters Finals 
======================== 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# Wind 
======================== 
 1 Blake Johnson 8 Cannon Falls 5:35.44a  
 2 Ashley Pederson 12 Pine Island 5:41.06a  
 3 Dayna Baune 8 Byron 5:42.27a  
 4 Selah Skaran 9 Stewartville 5:51.08a  
 5 Avery Warndahl 10 Byron 5:51.94a  
 6 Elise Campbell 9 Stewartville 5:52.18a  
 7 Alivia Levi 11 Pine Island 5:56.49a  
 8 Cassidy Dillon 10 Kasson-Mantorville 5:56.79a  
 9 McKenzie Schultz 9 Byron 6:04.11a  
 10 Frankie Earnest Miller 8 Lake City 6:08.08a  
 11 Zaynah Paider 10 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 6:12.76a  
 12 Elizabeth Penza 10 Rochester Lourdes 6:15.04a  
 13 Macy Greenawalt 10 Lake City 6:21.28a  
 14 Lyla Bailey 9 Kasson-Mantorville 6:30.68a  
 15 Olivia Bunne 11 Stewartville 6:33.19a  
 16 Leah Harteneck 9 Lake City 6:35.48a  
 17 Sophia Peikert 9 Rochester Lourdes 6:38.14a  
 18 Miley Hoffarth 11 Pine Island 6:47.41a  
 19 Abigail Lindeen 12 Rochester Lourdes 6:59.38a  
 20 Monette Otterness 11 Cannon Falls 7:45.52a  
 Ella Aarsvold 11 Kasson-Mantorville DNS  
 
Girls Varsity 3200 Meters Finals 
======================== 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# Wind 
======================== 
 1 Olivia Morgan 10 Pine Island 12:15.72a  
 2 Ashlynn Mitchell 9 Byron 12:46.86a  
 3 Norah Campbell 12 Stewartville 12:57.33a  
 4 Alexa Charboneau 9 Byron 13:09.87a  
 5 Eden Olson 10 Lake City 13:17.59a  
 6 McKenzie Schultz 9 Byron 13:23.17a  
 7 Willa Field 12 Lake City 13:27.69a  
 8 Cassidy Dillon 10 Kasson-Mantorville 13:38.72a  
 9 Brenna Traynor 9 Lake City 14:06.82a  
 10 Shelby Talbot 10 Pine Island 14:53.31a  
 11 Olivia Bunne 11 Stewartville 14:59.59a  
 12 Abby Hewitt 11 Pine Island 16:02.06a  
 
Girls Varsity 100m Hurdles Finals 
======================== 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# Wind 
======================== 
 1 Elena Hartung 12 Pine Island 16.00a  
 2 Sadie Sanders 12 Lake City 17.43a  
 3 Eleanor Smith 10 Kasson-Mantorville 17.61a  
 4 Eliza Fletcher 12 Pine Island 17.63a  
 5 Taylor Meyer 10 Byron 17.86a  
 6 Claire Rager 8 Stewartville 17.99a  
 7 Lisa Hoehne 10 Pine Island 18.02a  
 8 Ella DeCook 10 Byron 18.21a  
 9 Marilyn Mausolf 9 Cannon Falls 18.23a  
 10 Olivia Richardson 11 Byron 18.50a  
 11 Faith Humphrey 10 Kasson-Mantorville 18.63a  
 12 Millie Dohrn 8 Lake City 20.00a  
 13 Emilia Nelson 9 Cannon Falls 20.86a  
 14 Claire Dixon 12 Kasson-Mantorville 21.76a  
 15 Teagen Lexvold 11 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 23.78a  
 
 
 

Girls Varsity 300m Hurdles Finals 
======================== 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# Wind 
======================== 
 1 Elena Hartung 12 Pine Island 46.71a  
 2 Sadie Romens 8 Stewartville 50.07a  
 3 Taylor Meyer 10 Byron 50.89a  
 4 Claire Rager 8 Stewartville 50.95a  
 5 Sadie Sanders 12 Lake City 51.01a  
 6 Eliza Fletcher 12 Pine Island 51.14a  
 7 Claire Hayden 11 Pine Island 51.31a  
 8 Carly Halder 11 Byron 52.38a  
 9 Faith Humphrey 10 Kasson-Mantorville 52.50a  
 10 Taya Threinen 9 Kasson-Mantorville 53.32a  
 11 Olivia Richardson 11 Byron 53.33a  
 12 Alexsandra Majerus 10 Lake City 55.28a  
 13 Emilia Nelson 9 Cannon Falls 57.11a  
 14 Marilyn Mausolf 9 Cannon Falls 57.63a  
 15 Ava Weis 11 Stewartville 59.83a  
 16 Claire Dixon 12 Kasson-Mantorville 1:00.83a  
 17 Ivy Smith 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 1:02.06a  
 18 Teagen Lexvold 11 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 1:02.30a  
 
Girls Varsity 4x100m Relay Finals 
=========================== 
 Team Time H# 
=========================== 
 1 Pine Island 50.53a  
 1) Zoe Njus 2) McKinley Sorum 
 3) Lyndee Northrop 4) Reighley Sorum 
 2 Byron 50.65a  
 1) Ruby Rowland 2) Peyton Steele 
 3) Olivia O'Brien 4) Raegan Kelm 
 3 Stewartville 51.25a  
 1) Brystol Schmidt 2) Gretchen Howes 
 3) Avery Nelson 4) Jayda Ramaker 
 4 Kasson-Mantorville 51.67a  
 1) Keigan Cummings 2) Taya Threinen 
 3) Karlynn Gustafson 4) Delaney Awe 
 5 Rochester Lourdes 52.79a  
 1) Kaitlyn Nestler 2) Anna Shedivy 
 3) Hannah Raffals 4) Ella Shedivy 
 6 Cannon Falls 53.66a  
 1) Madi Jeppesen 2) Taylor Reed 
 3) Cindy Zheng 4) Kendra Reed 
 7 Lake City 54.33a  
 1) Delilah Benjamin 2) Ava Emerson 
 3) Zoey Beltz 4) Paige Luhman 
 8 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 54.46a  
 1) Autumn Reese 2) Addy Boraas 
 3) Savannah Peens 4) Mikayla Scharpen 
 
Girls Varsity 4x200m Relay Finals 
=========================== 
 Team Time H# 
=========================== 
 1 Byron 1:47.88a  
 1) Ruby Rowland 2) Ashlyn Steinke 
 3) Raegan Kelm 4) Madison Ohm 
 2 Kasson-Mantorville 1:48.07a  
 1) Keigan Cummings 2) Karlynn Gustafson 
 3) Madelaine Gore 4) Delaney Awe 
 3 Pine Island 1:49.36a  
 1) Zoe Njus 2) McKinley Sorum 
 3) Elena Kabat 4) Elena Hartung 



 4 Rochester Lourdes 1:51.11a  
 1) Anna Shedivy 2) Hannah Raffals 
 3) Anna Peikert 4) Ella Shedivy 
 5 Stewartville 1:51.50a  
 1) Audrey Shindelar 2) Kaydyn Strum 
 3) Sadie Romens 4) Gretchen Howes 
 6 Lake City 1:55.70a  
 1) Alexsandra Majerus 2) Zoey Beltz 
 3) Paige Luhman 4) Delilah Benjamin 
 Cannon Falls DNS  
 1) Rylann Miller 2) Lucy Lindahl 
 3) Miranda Mandelkow 4) Marilyn Mausolf 
 Zumbrota-Mazeppa FS  
 1) Autumn Reese 2) Addie Boraas 
 3) Ivy Smith 4) Mikayla Scharpen 
 
Girls Varsity 4x400m Relay Finals 
=========================== 
 Team Time H# 
=========================== 
 1 Lake City 4:15.76a  
 1) Sadie Sanders 2) Peyton Meincke 
 3) Delilah Benjamin 4) Olivia Yotter 
 2 Kasson-Mantorville 4:25.08a  
 1) Ava Threinen 2) Eleanor Smith 
 3) Brooklyn Hess 4) Madelaine Gore 
 3 Pine Island 4:25.22a  
 1) Eliza Fletcher 2) River Weissgerber 
 3) Audrey Lewis 4) Alivia Levi 
 4 Rochester Lourdes 4:26.77a  
 1) Alaina Wollbrink 2) Alana Monosmith 
 3) Olivia Maloney 4) Vanessa Brooks 
 5 Stewartville 4:29.51a  
 1) Kaydyn Strum 2) Elise Campbell 
 3) Jayda Ramaker 4) Claire Rager 
 6 Cannon Falls 4:30.93a  
 1) Emilia Nelson 2) Maggie Jordan 
 3) Miranda Mandelkow 4) Blake Johnson 
 7 Byron 4:35.93a  
 1) Cambria Daley 2) Peyton Steele 
 3) Shira Gnahn 4) Olivia Richardson 
 
Girls Varsity 4x800m Relay Finals 
=========================== 
 Team Time H# 
=========================== 
 1 Lake City 9:56.61a  
 1) Peyton Meincke 2) Olivia Yotter 
 3) Ava Emerson 4) Eden Olson 
 2 Byron 10:18.86a  
 1) Cambria Daley 2) Avery Warndahl 
 3) Dayna Baune 4) Taylor Matter 
 3 Pine Island 10:20.15a  
 1) Ashley Pederson 2) Alivia Levi 
 3) Olivia Morgan 4) Audrie Simpson 
 4 Stewartville 10:23.45a  
 1) Morgan Arndt 2) Elise Campbell 
 3) Norah Campbell 4) Luella Jeche 
 5 Rochester Lourdes 10:36.84a  
 1) Vanessa Brooks 2) Brianna Rossow 
 3) Ruby Flies 4) Olivia Maloney 
 6 Kasson-Mantorville 11:16.63a  
 1) Delia Alberts 2) Kiley Moen 
 3) Joanna Lindstrom 4) Bryn Spreiter 
 7 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 12:18.62a  

 1) Zaynah Paider 2) Ane Imaz Romo 
 3) Courtney Andring 4) Maddie Donohue 
 8 Cannon Falls 12:47.61a  
 1) Calissa Rickert 2) Rebekah Gore 
 3) Mya Sheller 4) Amelia Fick 
 
Girls Varsity Shot Put Finals 
========================= 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# 
========================= 
 1 Ava Mertesdorf 12 Byron 36-7  
 2 Madi Hamilton 12 Byron 36-3  
 3 Ella Theobald 11 Stewartville 35-7  
 4 Lyndee Northrop 12 Pine Island 34-1  
 5 Clara Theobald 8 Stewartville 29-10  
 6 Brenna Houdek 12 Pine Island 28-11  
 7 Amelia Wellik 8 Stewartville 28-10  
 8 Kadee Klusmann 10 Pine Island 28-6  
 9 Cc Burns 12 Lake City 27-0  
 10 Zahara Michuki 11 Byron 27-0  
 11 Addy Boraas 8 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 26-6  
 12 Audrey Peterson 8 Kasson-Mantorville 26-1  
 13 Chloe Merchlewitz 11 Cannon Falls 24-9  
 14 Jaycee Lowy 11 Lake City 23-5  
 15 Alyssa Burgess 9 Cannon Falls 22-11  
 16 Harper Crable 10 Kasson-Mantorville 22-10  
 17 Bridget Carter 9 Kasson-Mantorville 22-7  
 18 Kiley Jeppesen 11 Cannon Falls 22-4  
 19 Vincent Myers 11 Lake City 20-10  
 20 Shannon Donohue 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 16-9  
 21 Lluvia Pascacio Villa 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 16-8  
 
Girls Varsity Discus Finals 
========================= 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# 
========================= 
 1 Ella Theobald 11 Stewartville 119-4  
 2 Lyndee Northrop 12 Pine Island 105-2  
 3 Madi Hamilton 12 Byron 103-8  
 4 Jade Severson 12 Pine Island 97-4  
 5 Cc Burns 12 Lake City 94-11  
 6 Brooklyn Scheuer 8 Byron 90-5  
 7 Ava Mertesdorf 12 Byron 88-5  
 8 Erin Taylor 11 Pine Island 88-1  
 9 Clara Theobald 8 Stewartville 83-7  
 10 Addisyn Coker 9 Kasson-Mantorville 82-3  
 11 Ruby DeDamos 10 Rochester Lourdes 80-4  
 12 Evelyn Rogness 11 Lake City 79-6  
 13 Kiley Jeppesen 11 Cannon Falls 78-6  
 14 Adelyn Wohlenhaus 9 Kasson-Mantorville 73-4  
 15 Harper Crable 10 Kasson-Mantorville 71-7  
 16 Chloe Merchlewitz 11 Cannon Falls 69-4  
 17 Vincent Myers 11 Lake City 62-2  
 18 Amelia Wellik 8 Stewartville 61-0  
 19 Breanna Burgess 9 Cannon Falls 59-8  
 20 Shannon Donohue 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 49-11  
 21 Lluvia Pascacio Villa 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 47-10  
 22 Ruby Olson 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 45-2  
 
Girls Varsity High Jump Finals 
========================= 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# Wind 
========================= 
 1 Audrey Shindelar 11 Stewartville 5-2  
 2 Madi Jeppesen 10 Cannon Falls 5-2  



 3 Jade Severson 12 Pine Island 5-0  
 4 Keigan Cummings 12 Kasson-Mantorville 5-0  
 5 Sophia Richardson 11 Byron 4-10  
 6 Isabelle Russell 9 Stewartville 4-10  
 7 Norah Brown 8 Byron 4-10  
 8 Cindy Zheng 11 Cannon Falls 4-10  
 9 Delaney Awe 12 Kasson-Mantorville 4-8  
 10 Madilyn Schwirtz 12 Rochester Lourdes 4-8  
 11 Aubrey Slowinski 8 Byron 4-8  
 12 Blake Johnson 8 Cannon Falls 4-8  
 13 Morgan Schild 11 Stewartville 4-8  
 14 Dorothy Halder 10 Lake City 4-6  
 14 Brooklyn Hess 8 Kasson-Mantorville 4-6  
 14 Ella Schmoll 12 Pine Island 4-6  
 17 Alivia Levi 11 Pine Island 4-4  
 Kylie Dettinger 9 Rochester Lourdes NH  
 
Girls Varsity Pole Vault Finals 
========================= 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# Wind 
========================= 
 1 Ella Ott 12 Byron 10-6  
 2 Claire Krook 12 Byron 9-6  
 3 Shira Gnahn 12 Byron 9-0  
 4 Rylann Miller 10 Cannon Falls 8-0  
 5 River Weissgerber 11 Pine Island 8-0  
 6 Lucy Lindahl 10 Cannon Falls 7-6  
 6 Annalise Sherman 11 Pine Island 7-6  
 8 Ella Aakerlind 12 Cannon Falls 7-0  
 9 Selah Skaran 9 Stewartville 7-0  
 9 Claire Rager 8 Stewartville 7-0  
 11 Savannah Peens 10 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 7-0  
 12 Ava Richardson 11 Kasson-Mantorville 6-6  
 13 Rosella Holscher 7 Lake City 6-6  
 14 Abby Hewitt 11 Pine Island 6-0  
 15 Ella Aarsvold 11 Kasson-Mantorville 6-0  
 15 Claire Dixon 12 Kasson-Mantorville 6-0  
 Alyssa Tighe 10 Lake City NH  
 Millie Dohrn 8 Lake City NH  
 

Girls Varsity Long Jump Finals 
========================= 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# Wind 
========================= 
 1 Carly Halder 11 Byron 16-0.5  
 2 Zoe Njus 12 Pine Island 15-11.5  
 3 Taylor Reed 10 Cannon Falls 15-11  
 4 Haley Laures 12 Stewartville 15-6.75  
 5 Kendra Reed 12 Cannon Falls 15-6  
 6 Sophia Richardson 11 Byron 15-5  
 7 Brystol Schmidt 9 Stewartville 15-5  
 8 Alexa Schrooten 12 Byron 15-1  
 9 Sadie Sanders 12 Lake City 15-0.75  
 10 Ella Schmoll 12 Pine Island 13-11  
 11 Audrey Shindelar 11 Stewartville 13-9  
 12 Taelyn Narveson 8 Kasson-Mantorville 13-7  
 13 McKinley Sorum 10 Pine Island 13-5.5  
 14 Taya Threinen 9 Kasson-Mantorville 13-4.25  
 14 Lola Winchell 7 Cannon Falls 13-4.25  
 16 Lyla Bailey 9 Kasson-Mantorville 11-9.5  
 17 Shauna Nietzold 9 Lake City 10-3.5  
 18 Elliana Peterson 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 9-2  
 19 Maddie Donohue 9 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 8-3.5  
 
Girls Varsity Triple Jump Finals 
========================= 
 Athlete Yr Team Mark H# Wind 
========================= 
 1 Avery Nelson 8 Stewartville 35-11  
 2 Haley Laures 12 Stewartville 35-5.75  
 3 Carly Halder 11 Byron 34-10.5  
 4 Kendra Reed 12 Cannon Falls 34-4  
 5 Mikayla Scharpen 11 Zumbrota-Mazeppa 34-2.75  
 6 Sophia Richardson 11 Byron 33-9.25  
 7 Olivia Richardson 11 Byron 33-0  
 8 Kiley Moen 9 Kasson-Mantorville 32-6  
 9 Matilda Dube 11 Stewartville 32-4  
 10 Hailey Otterness 12 Kasson-Mantorville 32-4  
 11 Evie Lujero 10 Pine Island 32-2  
 12 Taylor Reed 10 Cannon Falls 31-1.5  
 13 Olivia Wiggins 11 Pine Island 30-11.75  
 14 Claire Schwirtz 10 Rochester Lourdes 30-11.5  
 15 Kinley Sheller 7 Cannon Falls 29-10.25  
 16 Ava Threinen 12 Kasson-Mantorville 29-1.5  
 17 Brianna Rossow 10 Rochester Lourdes 27-11  
 18 Irelyn Hazelton 7 Lake City 26-5  
 19 Shauna Nietzold 9 Lake City 21-11  
 Evy Skierka 12 Pine Island ND 


